
Services and Pricing
CFII Rate $110/hour*    CSIP Rate $125/hour*      SF50 Jet Pilot $175/hour*

CFII Day Rate $900*     SF50 Jet Pilot Day Rate $1300*

 SR20 G6
$300/hour aircraft

$95/hour consumables

SR22 G6
$400/hour aircraft

$125/hour consumables

SR22T G6
$475 - $495/hour aircraft

$145/hour consumables

TAIL#  YEAR  AIRPORT

N327TM  2022     HND

N325VT   2022     HND

N643LV   2020     HND

N325SL    2019     HND

N325HC   2018     HND




TAIL#   YEAR   AIRPORT

N426BG   2022    HND

N687PW   2022   HND

N115MM   2021     HND

N816LN    2021     HND

N61AU      2022     VGT

N528PC*G5   2016  VGT

TAIL#   YEAR   AIRPORT



N228RP   2021    HND

N456KG   2022   HND

N601CR   2020   HND

N521ZA    2020   HND







G1000 
Cessna 172

$235 - $300/hour wet


  

TAIL #   YEAR    AIRPORT



N725LV      2021         HND

N677ND      2015         HND

N604ND     2012         HND

N532ND      2011         HND




SIMULATORS



ALSR20* - Garmin G1000 (HND)  - $195/hour 

Full Motion Sim - Avidyne (VGT) - $150/hour

*$5/flight hour insurance fee added to non-member invoices.
 *All credit card charges will incur a 3% processing fee.

 *Two hour minimum Instruction time per reservation. Instruction 1- 6 hours in length is billed at the hourly rate. Duty days 6 -10 hours in
length are billed at a full day rate. Duty days in excess of 10 hours are again billed at the hourly rate. All instructor incidentals (lodging,

meals, transportation) are invoiced to client. 
Rental Policy: Aircraft rentals are billed a minimum of 2 flight hours for every 24 hour rental period. 

Cancellation Policy: Any appointment cancelled less than 24 hours ahead of time can be charged a minimum cancellation fee of two
hours instructor time per day reserved and up to half of the reserved aircraft time. 




*For member pricing and aircraft specifics please reference our website, www.allinaviation.com

*3, 6 and 12 month unlimited packages available 


